
Haltestellen

Hbf./Willy-Brandt-Platz 3     ab
Neue Bahnhofstraße
Westentor
Klinikum NassauerstraÇe
Hohe Straße
Schillerstraße
Schillerplatz
Tierpark/Grünstraße
Lebenshilfe
Klutestraße an

  
7 42

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

7 54

montags — freitags

Lebenshilfe  — Klutestraße  — Hbf./Willy-Brandt-Platz

Haltestellen

Lebenshilfe abab
Klutestraße
Tierpark/Grünstraße
Schillerplatz
Schillerstraße
Hohe Straße
Klinikum NassauerstraÇe
Weststraße 
Westentor 
Hbf./Willy-Brandt-Platz an

 1 
15 05

07
09
10
11
12
13
15
17

15 20

 2 
15 59
16 01

03
04
05
06
07
09
11

16 14

1 = nur freitags                  2 = montags bis donnerstags

montags — freitags

Keine Fahrten in den Betriebsferien der Lebenshilfe!


